
1 2 3 Team Scores

6 3 1 Wake Forest 286 273 272 831 -21

1 2 2 UCF 275 280 279 834 -18

2 1 3 Virginia 277 276 283 836 -16

5 4 4 Kent State 284 278 287 849 -3

T10 8 5 Michigan State 294 284 279 857 +5

7 7 T6 Tennessee 289 282 287 858 +6

T3 5 T6 Virginia Tech 281 285 292 858 +6

T3 6 T6 Michigan 281 287 290 858 +6

T8 T9 9 Maryland 292 289 285 866 +14

12 T9 10 Purdue 297 284 286 867 +15

T8 12 11 Chattanooga 292 302 286 880 +28

T10 11 12 Brigham Young 294 296 295 885 +33

13 13 13 Mercer University 300 296 308 904 +52

14 14 14 Augusta 311 301 299 911 +59
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wake Forest 286 273 272 831

T2 Rachel Kuehn (2) 71 64 68 203

4 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (4) 68 67 69 204

T18 Emilia Migliaccio (3) 73 73 67 213

T29 Lauren Walsh (1) 74 69 74 217

T36 Mimi Rhodes (5) 76 75 68 219

2 UCF 275 280 279 834

1 Tunrada Piddon (1) 68 64 70 202

T13 Anna Nordfors (3) 73 70 68 211

T13 Zoe Allaux (5) 68 72 71 211

T16 Pimpisa Sisutham (2) 68 74 70 212

T53 Jess Baker (4) 71 74 78 223

3 Virginia 277 276 283 836

T5 Jennifer Cleary (4) 67 68 71 206

T7 Amanda Sambach (1) 67 69 71 207

T10 Celeste Valinho (3) 70 67 72 209

T33 Megan Propeck (2) 73 73 72 218

T36 Riley Smyth (5) 78 72 69 219

4 Kent State 284 278 287 849

T5 Noramol Nuchsila (3) 68 66 72 206

T21 Mayka Hoogeboom (1) 72 71 71 214

T26 Jennifer Gu (2) 70 71 75 216

T29 Blanca Yague (4) 76 70 71 217

T44 Leon Takagi (5) 74 74 73 221

5 Michigan State 294 284 279 857

T10 Brooke Biermann (2) 72 67 70 209

T13 Valery Plata (3) 71 69 71 211

25 Valentina Rossi (4) 74 73 68 215

T47 Leila Raines (5) 77 75 70 222

T61 Katie Lu (1) 78 75 74 227

T6 Tennessee 289 282 287 858

T2 Bailey Davis (4) 70 63 70 203

T29 Manassanan Chotikabhukkana (2) 72 72 73 217

T36 Kayla Holden (3) 73 73 73 219

T41 Vanessa Gilly (1) 74 74 72 220

T64 Emily Hawkins (5) 76 81 72 229

T6 Virginia Tech 281 285 292 858

T7 Becca DiNunzio (3) 68 69 70 207

T18 Morgan Ketchum (4) 71 70 72 213

T36 Symone Henriques (1) 69 74 76 219

T55 Ginnie Lee (5) 73 77 74 224

T61 Alyssa Montgomery (2) 79 72 76 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Michigan 281 287 290 858

T7 Hailey Borja (2) 68 71 68 207

T18 Mikaela Schulz (3) 68 71 74 213

T21 Monet Chun (1) 70 71 73 214

T55 Anika Dy (4) 75 74 75 224

T70 Sydney Sung (5) 81 75 77 233

9 Maryland 292 289 285 866

T10 Patricie Mackova (1) 68 72 69 209

T21 Nicha Kanpai (2) 71 72 71 214

T44 Panassaya Somchit (5) 76 71 74 221

T47 Maria Vittoria Corbi (4) 77 74 71 222

76 AnPhi Le (3) 84 79 78 241

10 Purdue 297 284 286 867

T21 Momo Sugiyama (1) 73 73 68 214

T26 Jade Gu (5) 73 71 72 216

T41 Jocelyn Bruch (3) 75 71 74 220

T47 Danielle DuToit (2) 81 69 72 222

T64 Sifat Sagoo (4) 76 75 78 229

11 Chattanooga 292 302 286 880

T16 Dorota Zalewska (1) 69 74 69 212

T33 Beatriz Barrios (2) 74 73 71 218

T41 Kera Healey (3) 70 77 73 220

66 Megan Docherty (4) 79 78 73 230

75 Isabella Yu Lee (5) 84 79 76 239

12 Brigham Young 294 296 295 885

T47 Allysha Mae Mateo (1) 75 75 72 222

T47 Kerstin Fotu (2) 72 75 75 222

T55 Lila Galeai (4) 74 75 75 224

T59 Adeline Anderson (3) 73 79 73 225

T61 Annick Haczkiewicz (5) 75 71 81 227

13 Mercer University 300 296 308 904

T47 Kate Song (4) 72 71 79 222

T59 Camila Jarvela (1) 73 74 78 225

T67 Carol Pyon (3) 76 79 76 231

T67 Tracy Rodriguez (5) 81 74 76 231

T72 Mikayla Dubnik (2) 79 77 78 234

14 Augusta 311 301 299 911

T53 Daniela Burgos (2) 73 72 78 223

T55 Chiara Sola (4) 75 78 71 224

T67 Kennedy Carroll (1) 79 76 76 231

T70 Napabhach Boon-In (3) 84 75 74 233

77 Petra Duran (5) 85 80 79 244
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T26 Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen (Wake Forest) 72 71 73 216

T29 Rebecca Skoler (Virginia) 74 67 76 217

T33 Paula Kirner (Tennessee) 73 74 71 218

T36 Caroline Patterson (Tennessee) 74 72 73 219

T44 Lauren Sung (Michigan) 71 75 75 221

T72 Carolina Caminoli (Tennessee) 81 75 78 234

74 Camille Banzet (UCF) 85 77 74 236

78 Shannon Kennedy (Michigan State) 0 68 72 140
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Start Finish Player Team Scores

1 1 Tunrada Piddon UCF 68 64 70 202 -11

T4 T2 Rachel Kuehn Wake Forest 71 64 68 203 -10

2 T2 Bailey Davis Tennessee 70 63 70 203 -10

T4 4 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra Wake Forest 68 67 69 204 -9

3 T5 Noramol Nuchsila Kent State 68 66 72 206 -7

T4 T5 Jennifer Cleary Virginia 67 68 71 206 -7

T8 T7 Becca DiNunzio Virginia Tech 68 69 70 207 -6

T10 T7 Hailey Borja Michigan 68 71 68 207 -6

7 T7 Amanda Sambach Virginia 67 69 71 207 -6

T10 T10 Brooke Biermann Michigan State 72 67 70 209 -4

T13 T10 Patricie Mackova Maryland 68 72 69 209 -4

T8 T10 Celeste Valinho Virginia 70 67 72 209 -4

T13 T13 Valery Plata Michigan State 71 69 71 211 -2

T13 T13 Zoe Allaux UCF 68 72 71 211 -2

T21 T13 Anna Nordfors UCF 73 70 68 211 -2

20 T16 Pimpisa Sisutham UCF 68 74 70 212 -1

T21 T16 Dorota Zalewska Chattanooga 69 74 69 212 -1

T10 T18 Mikaela Schulz Michigan 68 71 74 213 E

T16 T18 Morgan Ketchum Virginia Tech 71 70 72 213 E

T33 T18 Emilia Migliaccio Wake Forest 73 73 67 213 E

T21 T21 Nicha Kanpai Maryland 71 72 71 214 +1

T33 T21 Momo Sugiyama Purdue 73 73 68 214 +1

T16 T21 Monet Chun Michigan 70 71 73 214 +1

T21 T21 Mayka Hoogeboom Kent State 72 71 71 214 +1

T42 25 Valentina Rossi Michigan State 74 73 68 215 +2

T29 T26 Jade Gu Purdue 73 71 72 216 +3

T16 T26 Jennifer Gu Kent State 70 71 75 216 +3

T21 T26 Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen * Wake Forest 72 71 73 216 +3

T29 T29 Manassanan Chotikabhukkana Tennessee 72 72 73 217 +4

T33 T29 Blanca Yague Kent State 76 70 71 217 +4

T16 T29 Rebecca Skoler * Virginia 74 67 76 217 +4

T21 T29 Lauren Walsh Wake Forest 74 69 74 217 +4

T42 T33 Beatriz Barrios Chattanooga 74 73 71 218 +5

T42 T33 Paula Kirner * Tennessee 73 74 71 218 +5

T33 T33 Megan Propeck Virginia 73 73 72 218 +5

T21 T36 Symone Henriques Virginia Tech 69 74 76 219 +6

T33 T36 Caroline Patterson * Tennessee 74 72 73 219 +6

T33 T36 Kayla Holden Tennessee 73 73 73 219 +6

T57 T36 Mimi Rhodes Wake Forest 76 75 68 219 +6

T53 T36 Riley Smyth Virginia 78 72 69 219 +6

T33 T41 Jocelyn Bruch Purdue 75 71 74 220 +7

T49 T41 Vanessa Gilly Tennessee 74 74 72 220 +7

T42 T41 Kera Healey Chattanooga 70 77 73 220 +7

T33 T44 Lauren Sung * Michigan 71 75 75 221 +8

T42 T44 Panassaya Somchit Maryland 76 71 74 221 +8
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Start Finish Player Team Scores

T49 T44 Leon Takagi Kent State 74 74 73 221 +8

T21 T47 Kate Song Mercer University 72 71 79 222 +9

T61 T47 Leila Raines Michigan State 77 75 70 222 +9

T53 T47 Danielle DuToit Purdue 81 69 72 222 +9

T53 T47 Allysha Mae Mateo Brigham Young 75 75 72 222 +9

T42 T47 Kerstin Fotu Brigham Young 72 75 75 222 +9

T57 T47 Maria Vittoria Corbi Maryland 77 74 71 222 +9

T31 T53 Jess Baker UCF 71 74 78 223 +10

T31 T53 Daniela Burgos Augusta 73 72 78 223 +10

T53 T55 Ginnie Lee Virginia Tech 73 77 74 224 +11

T51 T55 Lila Galeai Brigham Young 74 75 75 224 +11

T51 T55 Anika Dy Michigan 75 74 75 224 +11

T63 T55 Chiara Sola Augusta 75 78 71 224 +11

T42 T59 Camila Jarvela Mercer University 73 74 78 225 +12

T61 T59 Adeline Anderson Brigham Young 73 79 73 225 +12

T63 T61 Katie Lu Michigan State 78 75 74 227 +14

T57 T61 Alyssa Montgomery Virginia Tech 79 72 76 227 +14

T33 T61 Annick Haczkiewicz Brigham Young 75 71 81 227 +14

T57 T64 Sifat Sagoo Purdue 76 75 78 229 +16

T71 T64 Emily Hawkins Tennessee 76 81 72 229 +16

T71 66 Megan Docherty Chattanooga 79 78 73 230 +17

T65 T67 Kennedy Carroll Augusta 79 76 76 231 +18

T65 T67 Tracy Rodriguez Mercer University 81 74 76 231 +18

T65 T67 Carol Pyon Mercer University 76 79 76 231 +18

73 T70 Napabhach Boon-In Augusta 84 75 74 233 +20

T68 T70 Sydney Sung Michigan 81 75 77 233 +20

T68 T72 Carolina Caminoli * Tennessee 81 75 78 234 +21

T68 T72 Mikayla Dubnik Mercer University 79 77 78 234 +21

74 74 Camille Banzet * UCF 85 77 74 236 +23

T75 75 Isabella Yu Lee Chattanooga 84 79 76 239 +26

T75 76 AnPhi Le Maryland 84 79 78 241 +28

77 77 Petra Duran Augusta 85 80 79 244 +31

78 - Shannon Kennedy * Michigan State D 68 72 - -
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